DRAIN NAME

ANDERSON
BEAR SWAMP

BEAVER DAM

BEESING

BEHAN AND FOLEY
BIG BROWER LAKE LL
BIG CROOKED LAKE LL
BOSTWICK LAKE LL
BUNDY

CARPENTER
CASCADIA

CEDAR SPRINGS

CLEAR LAKE LL

COLDWATERRIVER IC
CROCKERY CREEK IC
DUTTON

EASTMONT

ECHO LAKE LL

FISK

FIVE LAKES LL
GEERSIC
GORBY IC
HILBRAND IC

HOWARD DOYLE HOWARD
JOHNSON AND GODFREY
JONES

KLOPFENSTEIN IC

LINCOLN LAKE LL

YEARS

(3 OF 5)

(4 OF 6)

(2 OF 2)

(3 OF 6)

(20F2)

(3 OF 20)

(10F2)

(10F2)

(1 OF 3)
(2 OF 6)
(2 OF 6)

(10F2)
(6 OF 7)

(1 of 2)

GOVERNMENT UNIT
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF KENTWOOD

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP
COURTLAND TOWNSHIP
NELSON TOWNSHIP
OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF GRANDVILLE

CITY OF WYOMING

BYRON TOWNSHIP
COURTLAND TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP
CANNON TOWNSHIP

LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
SPARTA TOWNSHIP

VILLAGE OF SPARTA

GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP
CITY OF CEDAR SPRINGS
NELSON TOWNSHIP

SOLON TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

BOWNE TOWNSHIP

LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
TYRONE TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP
GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP
CITY OF KENTWOOD
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP
SPENCER TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP

TYRONE TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP
VERGENNES TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
SPENCER TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

2023 ASSESSMENT

$18,000
$10,000

$17,500

$54,574

$13,500
$9,800
$8,930
$14,159
$30,333

$18,434
$2,500

$98,573
$1,588

$1,700
$15,995
$20,486
$2,500
$5,734

$8,393

$90,000

$88,000

$13,500
$201

$13,608
$54,708
$4,304
$10,993
$8,690



DRAIN NAME

MARTIN AND BEAK
MOSELEY
MYERS LAKE LL

OATMAN
PINE LAKE LL

RATTIGAN LAKE
RIVER ROAD FARMS NO 3
RIVERLAND RANCH

SAND LAKE

SAND LAKE LL
SCHOOLEY
SHAWMUT HILLS
SILVER LAKE LL

TROY WITH MOSHER AND FARNHAM

TYLER CREEK IC
VOSS PARKER
WABASIS LAKE LL

WENGER AND NULTY
WOODS
ZIEGENFUSS LAKE LL

YEARS

(10F2)

(5 OF 7)

(5 OF 5)
(10F2)

(3 OF 10)

(10F2)
(7 OF 8)

(3 OF 15)

(3 OF 6)

(10F2)
(10F2)

GOVERNMENT UNIT
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

CITY OF KENTWOOD

GRAND RAPIDS TOWNSHIP
GRATTAN TOWNSHIP
COURTLAND TOWNSHIP
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
NELSON TOWNSHIP

CANNON TOWNSHIP

GRATTAN TOWNSHIP

ADA TOWNSHIP

VERGENNES TOWNSHIP
PLAINFIELD CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
VILLAGE OF SAND LAKE

NELSON TOWNSHIP

SAND LAKE VILLAGE

NELSON TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF GRAND RAPIDS

CANNON TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
LOWELL CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP
CALEDONIA CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CASCADE CHARTER TOWNSHIP
CITY OF KENTWOOD

GAINES CHARTER TOWNSHIP
BOWNE TOWNSHIP

OAKFIELD TOWNSHIP

TOTAL

2023 ASSESSMENT

$22,932
$8,646
$7,660

$23,279
$1,817

$2,500
$13,000
$28,364

$57,375

$7,144
$77,445
$27,029
$2,946

$82,333
$17,754

$18,034
$52,272

$18,000
$6,181
$3,350

$1,096,764



